EVENT: 2024 Autumn SNDTTA Top 5

GROUP:

Division no:

VENUE:

Warm Up:

Note 1: 2 tables allocated; if one table is used follow match order
Note 2: S1 = Seed 1 of highest ranking (S5 is lowest)

Note 3: Players of same association/club to be re-assigned so their matches should be played first.
Note 4: Winner: 2 pts; Loser: 1 pt; No show/Conceded: 0 pt.

Note 5: G1 etc = game score; GP = game point, MP = match point.

Note 6: In case of tie, use win/loss games ratio.

DATE:

Match Start:

Final
Players: GP1|MP1|Rank|GPW|GPL [Ranking
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
Official/Referee:
Match 1 G1/G2|G3|G4|G5| GP | MP Match 2 Gl|G2|G3|G4|G5|GP|MP
S1 S2
S4 S5
Umpire: Umpire:
Match 3 G1/G2|G3|G4|G5| GP | MP Match 4 Gl|G2|G3|G4|G5|GP|MP
S4 S1
S5 S3
Umpire: Umpire:
Match 5 G1/G2|G3|G4|G5| GP | MP Match 6 Gl1|G2|G3|G4|G5|GP|MP
S3 S2
S5 S4
Umpire: Umpire:
Match 7 G1/G2|G3|G4|G5| GP | MP Match 8 Gl|G2|G3|G4|G5|GP|MP
S2 S1
S3 S5
Umpire: Umpire:
Match 9 G1/G2|G3|G4|G5| GP | MP Match 10 Gl1|G2|G3|G4|G5|GP|MP
S3 S1
S4 S2
Umpire: Umpire:




